
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitte d

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
lien or 
attachmen
t pending 
disposal

Whether 
lien / 
attachment 
removed? 
(Yes/No)

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share 
in total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted

1 Oriental Bank of Commerce           56,34,23,947          53,00,25,731  34.62%              -                -              3,33,98,216                -   
2 Punjab National Bank           50,41,00,000          50,41,00,000 32.93%              -                -                             -                  -   
3 Syndicate Bank 31,72,99,998          31,72,99,998         20.73%              -                -                             -                  -   
4 State Bank of India 28,87,66,033          17,94,69,100          11.72%              -                -            10,92,96,933 -             
5 Raymond Limited 1,34,13,918            -                        0.00%              -                -              1,34,13,918 -             

1,68,70,03,896 1,53,08,94,829 15,61,09,067
 

Annexure-7
Name of the corporate debtor: ABG SHIPYARD LIMITED; Date of commencement of liquidation:25-04-2022 ; List of stakeholders as on: 23-08-2022

List of other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
(Amount in ₹)Sl. 

No
Name of stakeholder Category of 

stakeholders ( 
preference 
shareholders / 
equity 
shareholders / 
partners

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 
off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any


